EIPS Parent Survey 2016-2017

Q1 Please indicate the school your child attends.

Answered: 2,793  Skipped: 0
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Woodbridge Farms Elementary 2.08% 58
Wye Elementary 1.79% 50
TOTAL 2,793
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Q2 Please indicate your child's grade.
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Grade 4 13.50% 377
Grade 5 7.09% 198
Grade 6 8.06% 225
Grade 7 8.41% 235
Grade 8 6.80% 190
Grade 9 6.59% 184
Grade 10 6.41% 179
Grade 11 4.62% 129
Grade 12 3.69% 103
TOTAL 2,793
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Q3 How satisfied are you with the quality of education that your child is
receiving at his/her school?

Answered: 2,759  Skipped: 34
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Very Satisfied 36.35% 1,003
Satisfied 54.62% 1,507
Dissatisfied 6.92% 191
Strongly Dissatisfied 1.38% 38
Don’t know 0.72% 20
TOTAL

2,759
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Q4 How satisfied are you with the quality of teaching at your child’s
school?

Answered: 2,757  Skipped: 36
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Very Satisfied 38.88% 1,072
Satisfied 50.63% 1,396
Dissatisfied 7.40% 204
Strongly Dissatisfied 1.85% 51
Don’t know 1.23% 34
TOTAL

2,757
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Q5 How satisfied are you with the leadership in your child's school?

Answered: 2,761  Skipped: 32
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Q6 How satisfied are you with the opportunity to be involved in decisions
at your child's school?

Satisfied

Answered: 2,764  Skipped: 29
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Very Satisfied 26.01% 719
Satisfied 53.08% 1,467
Dissatisfied 9.04% 250
Strongly Dissatisfied 2.28% 63
Don’t know 9.59% 265
TOTAL 2,764
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Q7 My child's individual needs are met.

Answered: 2,764  Skipped: 29
Strongly Agree -
Disagree
I
I

Strongly
Disagree

Don’t Know

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly Agree 28.08% 776
Agree 54.56% 1,508
Disagree 11.83% 327
Strongly Disagree 3.40% 94
Don’t Know 2.13% 59
TOTAL 2,764
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Q8 The school keeps me informed about my child's progress and
achievement.

Answered: 2,762  Skipped: 31
Strongly Agree _
Disagree
[
|

Strongly
Disagree

Don’t Know

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly Agree 32.30% 892
Agree 53.62% 1,481
Disagree 10.07% 278
Strongly Disagree 2.93% 81
Don’t Know 1.09% 30
TOTAL 2,762
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Q9 The rights and responsibilities of citizenship are reinforced in my
child's school.

Answered: 2,762  Skipped: 31
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly Agree 30.34% 838
Agree 50.54% 1,396
Disagree 5.00% 138
Strongly Disagree 1.41% 39
Don’'t Know 12.711% 351

TOTAL 2,762
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Q10 The school staff care about my child.

Answered: 2,765  Skipped: 28
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Strongly Agree 41.27% 1,141
Agree 47.38% 1,310
Disagree 4.59% 127
Strongly Disagree 1.41% 39
Don’'t Know 5.35% 148
TOTAL 2,765
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Q11 My child is encouraged at school to do his or her best.

Answered: 2,767  Skipped: 26
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Strongly Agree 38.53% 1,066
Agree 48.32% 1,337
Disagree 6.00% 166
Strongly Disagree 0.90% 25
Don’t Know 6.25% 173
TOTAL 2,767
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Q12 Discipline is handled in a fair and reasonable manner in my child's
school.

Answered: 2,765  Skipped: 28
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Strongly Agree 24.01% 664
Agree 43.47% 1,202
Disagree 6.76% 187
Strongly Disagree 3.58% 99
Don’t Know 22.17% 613
TOTAL 2,765
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Q13 My child's school is safe.

Answered: 2,768  Skipped: 25
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Strongly Agree 35.44% 981
Agree 53.94% 1,493
Disagree 4.77% 132
Strongly Disagree 0.90% 25
Don’t Know 4.95% 137
TOTAL 2768
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Q14 There is open and honest communication within my child's school.

Answered: 2,764  Skipped: 29
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Strongly Agree 29.59% 818
Agree 49.86% 1,378
Disagree 8.07% 223
Strongly Disagree 2.60% 72
Don’t Know 9.88% 273
TOTAL 2,764
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Q15 In your opinion, has the quality of education that your child
experienced at school improved, stayed the same, or declined in the past
three years?

Answered: 2,769  Skipped: 24
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Improved 22.10% 612
Stayed the same 47.78% 1,323
Declined 11.88% 329
Don't Know 5.67% 157
Not Applicable 12.57% 348
TOTAL

2,769
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Q16 Elk Island Public Schools appreciates the opportunity to stay
connected with parents about news, activities, programs and other
matters of importance. What is your impression of the communications
you receive from your school?

Answered: 2,676  Skipped: 117
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Keeps me fully informed 36.58% 979
Keeps me fairly well informed 37.56% 1,005
Keeps me adequately informed 17.38% 465
Gives me a limited amount of information 6.58% 176
| rarely receive the information | need 1.91% 51
TOTAL 2676
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Q17 Do you regularly make use of the following to keep up to date on

school activities, programs, etc.? Check all that apply.

Answered: 2,667
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Q18 What is your most preferred method of communications from the

school and Division?

Answered: 2,673  Skipped: 120
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Email 70.48% 1,884
Automated phone messages 5.46% 146
Correspondence sent home with your child 14.89% 398
Website 3.82% 102
Electronic newsletter 4.64% 124
Social media posts 0.71% 19
TOTAL 2,673
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Q19 Do you visit the Division website (www.eips.ca) for information on:
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Q20 Elk Island Public Schools shares news and information on its social
media channels. Do you follow:

Answered: 2,658
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